Ironmaiden
Johnson
Ironman
Jackson
Trubilla
Wisniewski
Cooper

Linton

BENCH ONLY

Mazanishvili

MEET DIRECTOR- BOB NAGLE- 5™ STREET POWERHOUSE

WNPF PENN IRONMAN

WT

132

181

242

275

275

SHW

242

TEMPLE, PENN.
AUGUST 19, 2018

CLASS

O-R

65-69 R

SM-R

40-44 R

45-49 R

50-54 E

40-44R

BP

100

215

330

380

390

330

375

DL

255

320

510

625

700

560

TOTAL

355

535

840

1005

1190

890



